Rank Bib.
1 72
2 70
3 89
4 90
5 14
6 57
7 87
8 52
9 73

10 75
11 71
12 76
13 3
14 88
15 30
16 74
17 35
18 19
19 34
20 4
21 53
22 55
23

24 51
25 54
26 33
27 15
28 13
29 56
30 1
3 32
32 5
33 2

Name

MAYHEW Jessica
DRUMMOND Isabel
VALLAT Agathe
BLYTHE Harriet
BRICKLEY lona
DRUMMOND Elinor
PHILLIPS Carys
MAYHEW Rachel
HOW Beatrice
CONNORS Lucy
EATON Emma
BLYTHE Krissie
BRICKLEY Lissy
SPAETH Janina
DEAN Amy
STURROCK Heather
BROOMHALL Sophie
LLEWELLYN Aaliyah
FROST Sophie
HOLLAND Emily
DEAN Elizabeth
HAYNES Emily
ROBSON Megan
HUGHES Beatrice
HOBBS Lisa
HARGREAVES Holly
MOONEY Eve
CASHMORE Millie
WINGROVE Molly
FOLLOS Emily
MARDUNG Esther
HOLLAND Chioe
BAUGH Katie

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

31

CARTER Cailin

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

31

09!10:‘2015 .‘ Telford Ski Centre / Central England Ski Association

CARTER Cailin

= CESA

“’Onrs nssﬂc

Central England Snowsports Association

Central England Ski Association
Schools Slalom Ski Race 2015
Individual Results

Year

2000
2001
1999
1999
2006
2003
1999
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2008
1997
2005
2001
2005
2006
2005
2009
2002
2002
1998
2003
2003
2004
2006
2006
2003
2008
2005
201
2008

2004

2004

Categ Rank School

U16 Girls
U1B Girls
U19F
U19F
10 Girls
U14 Girs
U19F
U4 Girls
U1B Girls
U6 Girls
U16 Girls
U1B Girls
U8 Girls
U19F
U12 Girls
U1B Girls
U12 Girls
U10 Girls
U12 Girls
U8 Girls
U14 Girs
U14 Girs
U19 F
U14 Girls
U4 Girs
U12 Girls
U10 Girls
U0 Girls
U14 Girs
U8 Girls
U12 Girls
U8 Girls
U8 Girls

U12Z Girls

U2 Girls

(1)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(1)
(4)
(1
(7)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(7)
(3)
(5)
(4)
(5)

Heart of England School
Belvidere Technology
Tudor Grange Salihull
Thomas Telford School
St.Johns

Belvidere Technology
Heart of England School
Heart of England School
Wrekin College

Arden School

Tudor Grange Solihull
Thomas Telford School
Worfield Endowed CE Primary
Wrekin College

The Old Hall School
Wrekin College
Berkswich Primary School
Dosthill Primary School
Redhill Primary School
Aquaduct Primary
Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School
Arden School

Arden School

St Andrews CofE Primary
The Old Hall School
Berkswich Primary School
Thomas Telford School
Redhill Primary School
Berkswich Primary School
Aquaduct Primary

Redhill Primary School

Redhill Primary School

Redhill Primary Schoal

Run 1

9.1
10.49
10.87
10.91
10.96
11.51
11.59
11.77
11.63
11.78
11.92
12.23
12.30
12.74
12.88
13.55
13.44
13.80
13.93
14.11
14.79
15.23
15.17
16.11
16.54
16.01
16.71
18.17
18.06
18.16
18.71
19.04
20.42

Run 2

9.05
10.38
10.25
10.75
10.88
11.35
11.35
11.26
11.58
11.62
11.49
11.77
12.89
12.73
12.80
13.27
13.86
13.78
13.73
14.61
13.97
14.35
14.75
15.87
15.63
16.10
16.13
17.02
17.59
17.85
18.91
18.99
2477

£

SNOWSPORT
ENGLAND

Time

18.16
20.87
2112
21.66
21.84
22.86
22,94
23.03
23.22
23.40
23.41
24.00
25.19
25.47
25.68
26.82
27.30
27.58
27.66
28.72
28.76
29.58
29.92
31.98
32.07
3211
32.84
35.19
35.65
36.01
37.62
38.03
45.19
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Central England Ski Association
Schools Slalom Ski Race 2015
Individual Results

Rank Bib. Name
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SHGRER

47

96
82
77
41
95
92
61
29
43
39
20
24
59
16
60
69
81
8
36
84
91
80
78
79
28
26
85
6
67
40
27
65
17
25
7
10
68
37
64
63
23
12
58
22
18
62
66

DEWISON Sam

WEEKS Ollie

GUY Edward

DEEM Charlie
HOCKING Alexander
HEARD Jake

JOHNS Scott

PARTON Lewis
WILLIAMS Matthew
WEBB Andrew

FOLLOS Edward
WEEKS Toby

EATON Adam
LLEWELLYN Rhian
PRICE COOPER Jack
EGERTON Fred

MARSH Oliver
DAWSON-DYMOND Shane
SIMCOX Jack
MITCHELL Christopher
ADAM Dan

EDWARDS Tom
AMPHLETT Stanley
PRICE COOPER George
BROOMHALL Finlay
SAWBRIDGE Adam
ROBERJOT Aidan
BLAGDEN Harry
RUSSELL Tom
SAWBRIDGE Luke
HARGREAVES Jake
MUNNS Joe

ROBSON Ewan
ABERSINGE Harry
TAAFE Benjamin
FIDLER Alex

GIBBS Charles
CARTHEY Byron
BRAILSFORD Sebastian
COLLINS Archie
WILSON Fergus
SIMCOX Adam
RUSSELL Alex
DAWSON-DYMOND Harley
PEREGRINE Harry
AAMODT-LEEPER Martin
ANNANDALE William

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

21

TROKHYMCHUK Artem

Year

1998
2001
2001
2005
1999
1998
2003
2007
2004
2004
2006
2007
2003
2007
2002
2003
2000
2009
2005
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
2007
2006
2001
2009
2003
2004
2007
2003
2007
2007
2008
2009
2003
2004
2003
2002
2006
2009
2003
2007
2006
2003
2002

2007

Categ Rank School

uigm
U1E Boys
U116 Boys
12 Boys
uigm
u1igm
U14 Boys
U10 Boys
U12 Bays
U112 Boys
U10 Boys
U0 Boys
U14 Bays
U10 Boys
U14 Bays
14 Boys
U16 Boys
U8 Boys
U12 Bays
UG Boys
uigm
U1E Boys
U1E Boys
U6 Boys
U110 Boys
U10 Boys
U6 Boys
U8 Boys
U4 Boys
U2 Boys
U10 Boys
14 Boys
U10 Boys
U10 Boys
U8 Boys
U8 Boys
U1d Boys
U112 Boys
U14 Boys
14 Bays
U10 Boys
U8B Boys
U14 Bays
U110 Boys
Ui0 Boys
U14 Boys
U1d Boys

U10 Boys

(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(1
(1)
(2)
(3)
(2)
(3)
(2)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(3)
(1)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
)
(6)
(8)
(2)
(5)
(5)
(7)
(6)
(8)
(9)
(3)
(4)
@)
(6)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(5)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(11)
(12)

09/10/2015 | Telford Ski Centre / Central England Ski Association
EJ TAGHEUEr Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

Heart of England School
North Leamington School
Oldbury Wells
Blakedown CofE Primary
JCB Academy

Heart of England School
Arden School

Priorslee Primary Acadamy
Alder Coppice School

St Andrews CofE Primary
Redhill Primary School
Brookhurst Primary
Tudor Grange Saolihull
Dosthill Primary School
Thomas Telford School
Wrekin College

Thomas Telford School
Redhill Primary School
The Old Hall School
Heart of England School
Tudor Grange Saolihull
Wrekin College

Arden School

Thomas Telford School
Berkswich Primary School
The Old Hall School
Wrekin College

The Old Hall School
Arden School

The Old Hall School

St Andrews CofE Primary
Arden School

The Old Hall School

The Old Hall School
Redhill Primary School
The Old Hall School
Wrekin College

Arden School

Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School
The Old Hall School

The Old Hall School
Arden School

Redhill Primary School
The Old Hall School
Arden School

Arden School

Redhill Primary School

Run 1

8.59

8.53

9.03

9.19

942

9.49

9.65

9.96
10.09
10.52
11.30
11.85
12.25
12.29
12.57
12.51
13.18
13.57
13.53
13.78
14.08
14.04
14.10
16.84
13.99
14.28
14.84
14.70
14.98
15.06
15.52
15.27
15.55
16.18
15.64
16.41
16.65
17.92
17.56
17.22
17.99
16.73
18.25
18.66
19.20
18.59
18.15

Run 2

8.41

8.47

8.78

9.20

9.05

9.24

9.37

9.86

9.97
10.23
11.48
11.76
11.78
12.09
11.88
12.75
12.60
13.28
13.66
13.55
13.26
13.40
13.42
10.86
14.43
14.34
14.13
14.45
14.69
15.24
14.86
15.24
15.04
15.07
15.95
15.22
15.70
15.79
16.23
16.58
16.79
18.09
17.05
16.95
16.53
17.81
18.53

Time

17.00
17.00
17.81
18.39
18.47
18.73
19.02
19.82
20.06
20.75
22,78
23.61
24.03
24.38
24.45
25.26
25.78
26.85
27.19
27.33
27.34
27.44
27.52
27.70
28.42
28.62
28.97
29.15
29.67
30.30
30.38
30.51
30.59
31.25
31.59
31.63
32.35
331
33.79
33.80
34.78
34.82
35.30
35.61
35.73
36.40
37.68
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Central England Ski Association
Schools Slalom Ski Race 2015
Individual Results

Rank Bib. Name

83 PICKERING Dylan

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

38 CARTHEY Mason
42 HURLEY Samual
93 WESTERN Aaron

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

21 TROKHYMCHUK Artem
42 HURLEY Samual
83 PICKERING Dylan

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

9 BLAGDEN Freddie
11 MOONEY Tadhg
44 GLOVER Jake

94  EVANS Will

Timing & Calculations

09/10/2015 | Telford Ski Centre / Central England Ski Association

Year

2000

2004
2004
1998

2007
2004
2000

2011
2009
2007
1999

Categ Rank School

U16 Boys

U12 Boys
U2 Boys
uigm

U10 Boys
U2 Boys
U6 Boys

U8 Boys
Ug Boys
U10 Bays
uiom

1 TAGHeuer Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

Wrekin College

Arden School
Arden School
Thomas Telford School

Redhill Primary School
Arden School
Wrekin College

The Old Hall School
The Old Hall School
Priorslee Primary Acadamy
Welshpool High School

Run 1

29.18
21.58
25.22
10.45

Run 2

16.93

9.68

Time

Gate 8
Gate 3
Gate 7

Gate 1
Gate 1
Gate 7
Gate 8
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Central England Ski Association
Schools Slalom Ski Race 2015
Event ranking by team
Rank Bib. Name Year Cat School Run 1 Run 2
1 The Old Hall School U8 Boys Total time : 95.60
6 BLAGDEN Harry 2009 usBoys The Old Hall School 14.7 14.45
10 FIDLER Alex 2009 usBoys The Old Hall School 16.41 15.22
11 MOONEY Tadhg 2009 usBoys The Old Hall School 21.58 DSQ
12 SIMCOX Adam 2009 usBoys The Old Hall School 16.73 18.09
u10 Boys
1 Redhill Primary U10 Boys Total time : 81.22
7 TAAFE Benjamin 2008 wusBoys Redhill Primary School 15.64 15.95
8 DAWSON-DYMOND Shane 2009 usBoys Redhill Primary School 13.57 13.28
20 FOLLOS Edward 2006 u10Boys Redhill Primary School 1.3 11.48
21 TROKHYMCHUK Artem 2007 u10Boys Redhill Primary School DNS DNS
2 The Old Hall School U10 Boys Total time : 96.36
17 ROBSON Ewan 2007 uU10Boys The Old Hall School 15.55 15.04
18 PEREGRINE Harry 2006 U10Boys The Old Hall School 19.2 16.53
23 WILSON Fergus 2006 uU10Boys The Old Hall School 17.99 16.79
25 ABERSINGE Harry 2007 utoBoys The Old Hall School 16.18 15.07
ui2 Girls
1 Redhill Primary U12 Girls Total time : 108.86
1 FOLLOS Emily 2008 uscins Redhill Primary School 18.16 17.85
2 BAUGH Katie 2008 uscirns Redhill Primary School 20.42 24.77
31 CARTER Cailin 2004 uizcirds Redhill Primary School DNS DNS
34 FROST Sophie 2005 ut2cids Redhill Primary School 13.93 13.73
ui2 Boys
1 The Old Hall School U12 Boys Total time : 81.49
26 SAWBRIDGE Adam 2006 uU10Boys The Old Hall School 14.28 14.34
30 DEAN Amy 2005 wi2aids The Old Hall School 12.88 12.8
36 SIMCOX Jack 2005 U12Boys The Old Hall School 13.53 13.66
40 SAWBRIDGE Luke 2004 U12Boys The Old Hall School 15.06 15.24
2 St Andrews CofE U12 Boys Total time : 83.24
27 HARGREAVES Jake 2007 uU10Boys St Andrews CofE Primary 15.52 14.86
33 HARGREAVES Hoaolly 2004 wi2Gids St Andrews CofE Primary 16.01 16.1
39 WEBB Andrew 2004 uU12Boys St Andrews CofE Primary 10.52 10.23
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3 Berkswich Primary U12 Boys Total time : 90.91

13 CASHMORE Millie 2006 u1oGids Berkswich Primary School 18.17 17.02
28 BROOMHALL Finlay 2007 uUi0Boys Berkswich Primary School 13.99 14.43
32 MARDUNG Esther 2005 ui2cids Berkswich Primary School 18.71 18.91
35 BROOMHALL Sophie 2005 ui2airs Berkswich Primary School 13.44 13.86

D Arden School U12 Boys

37 CARTHEY Byron 2004 u1zBoys Arden School 17.92 15.79
38 CARTHEY Mason 2004 U12Boys Arden School DsQ 16.93
42 HURLEY Samual 2004 uU12Boys Arden School DsQ DNS

ui4 Girls
1 Thomas Telford U14 Girls Total time : 93.99
53 DEAN Elizabeth 2002 u14cins Thomas Telford School 14.79 13.97
55 HAYNES Emily 2002 ui4Gins Thomas Telford School 15.23 14.35
56 WINGROVE Molly 2003 ui4cins Thomas Telford School 18.06 17.59

uil4 Boys
1 Thomas Telford U14 Boys Total time : 92.04
60 PRICE COOPER Jack 2002 u14Boys Thomas Telford School 12.57 11.88
63 COLLINS Archie 2002 uU14Boys Thomas Telford School 17.22 16.58
64 BRAILSFORD Sebastian 2003 u14Boys Thomas Telford School 17.56 16.23
2 Arden School U14 Boys Total time : 95.48
58 RUSSELL Alex 2003 u14Boys Arden School 18.25 17.05
65 MUNNS Joe 2003 u14Boys Arden School 15.27 15.24
67 RUSSELL Tom 2003 u14Boys Arden School 14.98 14.69

u16 Girls
1  Arden School U16 Girls Total time : 87.45
51 HUGHES Beatrice 2003 uU14Gids Arden School 16.11 15.87
54 HOBBS Lisa 2003 ui4Girls Arden School 16.54 15.53
75 CONNORS Lucy 2001 uisGins Arden School 11.78 11.62

ul6 Boys
1 Arden School U16 Boys Total time : 82.94
61 JOHNS Scott 2003 U14Boys Arden School 9.65 9.37
62 AAMODT-LEEPER Martin 2003 U14Boys Arden School 18.59 17.81
66 ANNANDALE William 2002 u14Boys Arden School 19.15 18.53
78 AMPHLETT Stanley 2001 uieBoys Arden School 141 13.42
2 Wrekin College U16 Boys Total time : 86.58
68 GIBBS Charles 2003 u14Boys Wrekin College 16.65 15.7
69 EGERTON Fred 2003 u14Boys Wrekin College 12.51 12.75
83 PICKERING Dylan 2000 u1eBoys Wrekin College DNS DNS
85 ROBERJOT Aidan 2001 u1sBoys Wrekin College 14.84 14.13
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1 Heart of England U19 Girls
52 MAYHEW Rachel
72 MAYHEW Jessica
87 PHILLIPS Carys

2 Thomas Telford U19 Girls
76 BLYTHE Krissie
86 ROBSON Megan
90 BLYTHE Harriet

1 Heart of England U19 Boys
84 MITCHELL Christopher
92 HEARD Jake
96 DEWISON Sam

2 Tudor Grange U19 Boys
59 EATON Adam
71 EATON Emma
89 VALLAT Agathe
91 ADAM Dan

3 Wrekin College U19 Boys
73 HOW Beatrice
74 STURROCK Heather
80 EDWARDS Tom
88 SPAETH Janina

D Thomas Telford U19 Boys
79 PRICE COOPER George
81 MARSH Oliver
93 WESTERN Aaron

2002
2000
1999

2001
1998
1999

2000
1998
1998

2003
2000
1999
1999

2000
2001
2000
1997

2000
2000
1998

U14 Girls
u16 Girls
U1g F

U16 Girls
U1 F
UISF

U186 Boys
u1gM
U19 M

U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U9 F
uigm

U186 Girls

U186 Girls

U16 Boys
U19 F

U16 Boys
U16 Boys
Uigm

Heart of England School
Heart of England School
Heart of England School

Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School

Heart of England School
Heart of England School
Heart of England School

Tudor Grange Salihull
Tudor Grange Solihull
Tudor Grange Solihull
Tudor Grange Solihull

Wrekin College
Wrekin College
Wrekin College
Wrekin College

Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School
Thomas Telford School

Total time :

11.77
9.1
11.59

Total time :

12.23
15.17
10.91

Total time :

13.78
9.49
8.58

Total time :

1225
11.92
10.87
14.08

Total time :

11.63
13.55
14.04
12.74

16.84
13.18
DSQ

64.13
11.26
9.05
11.35

75.58
1.77
14.75
10.75

63.06
13.55
9.24
8.41

68.56
11.78
11.49
10.25
13.26

75.51
11.59
13.27

13.4
12.73

10.86
12.6
9.68
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